Product Datasheet
Benefits
	-  Scale-up	-  Scale-down	-  Stability studies	-  Development studies
Product Information
The Celsius® S³ is the only small-volume Controlled
Freeze-Thaw System in disposable containers that is scalable
to production volume. This system is a tool to execute
freeze-thaw process development and stability studies using

Celsius® S3 System
4
Ordering Information
Celsius® Pak
1
1
2
Part Number Description Tubing Port 1 Port 2 Qty./Box
FZB114804 Celsius® Pak, 30 mL,
Thermowell
EVA ¼ "× ⁵⁄₁₆ " × 10 cm (4")
Female LL + plug, pinch clamp
10
FZB114839 Celsius® Pak, 100 mL,
Thermowell
EVA ¼ "× ⁵⁄₁₆ " × 10 cm (4")
Female LL + plug, pinch clamp
Thermowell sealed end tube
3⁄₁₆ " × ¼ " × 10 cm (4")
Female LL + plug
10
1
1
2
Part Number Description Tubing Port 1 Port 2 Qty./Box
FZB114866 Celsius® Pak, 30 mL,
Thermowell, C-Flex®
EVA + Clear
C-Flex® 374
⅛ " × ¼ "× 15 cm (6") +
Female LL + plug, pinch clamp
Thermowell sealed end tube
3⁄₁₆ " × 4" × 10 cm (4")
Female LL + plug
10
FZB114908 Celsius® Pak, 100 mL,
Thermowell, C-Flex®
EVA + Clear
C-Flex® 374
⅛ " × ¼ " × 15 cm (6") +